

Saini Ram vs State of H.P. and others

Exe. Pet. No. 189 of 2025

02.03.2026 Present: Mr. Naveen Awasthi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. R.P. Singh, DAG for the respondents.

Compliance affidavit not filed. More time prayed for.

Last opportunity of three weeks is granted to do the needful. List on

25.03.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 02, 2026
(narender)